DOCUMENT TYPES

(B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

PRO-FESS BUILDING AND MAINTENANCE

LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL

ACCOUNTING AND TAX

SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL

ACCOUNTING AND TAX

SOLUTIONS LIMITED
THE PROFESSIONAL AND HIGHER

PARTNERSHIP LTD

PROFESSIONAL BUILDING PLASTICS
LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL CABS (WREXHAM) LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL CABS (WREXHAM) LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL CABS (WREXHAM) LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL CABS (WREXHAM) LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL

CAREER SKILLS LIMITED
CARE STAFF LIMITED
CARE STAFF LIMITED
CATERING EQUIPMENT

SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL CONNECTION
LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL CONVEYANCING SEARCHES

(SOUTH)

(DORSET) LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL COST MANAGEMENT GROUP
LIMITED

THE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
CENTRE LIMITED

THE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

THE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

THE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL DOSING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL EDGE RESOURCING LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES
LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL FACILITIES MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

ADVISORS LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL FINANCIAL MORTGAGES
LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 576 LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 457 LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 442 LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 438 LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 112 LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 740 LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 734 LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 391 LIMITED

FREELANCER 619 LIMITED

06709496

05617208

05617208

06777037

04704732

06022312
06022312
06022312
06022312
06113587
07109177
07109177
05976179

03225297

05555920
06154926

06511368

07079601

02864518

02864518

02864518

06221070

03529647
05845043

05062579

03138215
03138215
04242307

05378445

06255741
06203629
06202342
06202121
06129871
06267073
06267065
06258992
06185280

(D2)
(D1)

(D2)

(C2)
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16/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009

22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
20/12/2009

17/12/2009

21/12/2009
17/12/2009

18/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009

16/12/2009
17/12/2009

17/12/2009

17/12/2009
17/12/2009
16/12/2009

16/12/2009

21/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
19/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009

PROFELL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

PROFELL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 249 LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 274 LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL GAS CARE LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL GAS ENGINEERING LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL

HEARING SERVICES LTD
HEARING SERVICES LTD
IMAGES LIMITED
IMAGES LIMITED

PROFESSIONALIVERPOOL LIMITED
PROFESSIONALIVERPOOL LIMITED

PROFESSIONALIVERPOOL
PROFESSIONALIVERPOOL
PROFESSIONALIVERPOOL
PROFESSIONALIVERPOOL
PROFESSIONALIVERPOOL

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL

LEASING CONSULTANTS

MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS

MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS

MARKETING LIMITED
OFFICE CLEANING

SERVICES LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL
SERVICES HR
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL
PROFESSIONAL

OFFICE CLEANING
LIMITED
PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT

PETCARE LIMITED
PETCARE LIMITED

PET MINDING LIMITED
PET MINDING LIMITED
PRESENTATIONS LIMITED
PRESENTATIONS LIMITED
PROCEDURES LTD
PROPERTIES LIMITED
PROPERTY INFORMATION

PROPERTY INFORMATION

PUBLISHING LIMITED
PUBLISHING LIMITED
RECRUITERS LIMITED
RECRUITERS LIMITED

THE PROFESSIONALS CLUB

PROFESSIONAL

PROFESSIONAL

PROFESSIONAL
LIMITED

PROFESSIONAL
LTD

PROFESSIONAL
LTD

SEARCH SERVICES LTD
SEARCH SERVICES LTD
SECURITY MANAGEMENT
SETTLING-IN SERVICES

SETTLING-IN SERVICES

02330643

02330643

06151200
06151236
05365819
04614597
06772271
06772271
01862130
01862130
06431249
06431249
06431249
06431249
06431249
06431249
06431249
05012723

06765707

06765707

02745275
07009032

07009553

03732785

06773223
06773223
04618379
04618379
02680135
02680135
06629304
04989177
07106141

07106141

00295532
00295532
06767495
06767495
03718183
04993402
04993402
04094009

05998449

05998449

(E1)
(P1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(E1)
(C3)
(C3)
(b1)

(C3)

(D2)

(D1)
(C3)

(C3)

22/12/2009
22/12/2009

22/12/2009
19/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
19/12/2009
20/12/2009
20/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009

22/12/2009
22/12/2009

17/12/2009
22/12/2009

22/12/2009
17/12/2009

17/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
20/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009

16/12/2009

21/12/2009
21/12/2009
20/12/2009
19/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009

21/12/2009

21/12/2009



