DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
PRO-FESS BUILDING AND MAINTENANCE	06709496	(D1)	16/12/2009	PROFELL PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS	02330643	(C3)	22/12/2009
LIMITED		(/	,,	LIMITED		(,	,,,
PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTING AND TAX	05617208	(C3)	17/12/2009		02330643	(D2)	22/12/2009
SOLUTIONS LIMITED		(,	,,	LIMITED		(/	,,,
PROFESSIONAL ACCOUNTING AND TAX	05617208	(D2)	17/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 249 LIMITED	06151200	(E1)	22/12/2009
SOLUTIONS LIMITED		(/	,,	PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 274 LIMITED	06151236	, ,	19/12/2009
THE PROFESSIONAL AND HIGHER	06777037	(D2)	21/12/2009		05365819	, ,	18/12/2009
PARTNERSHIP LTD	00,,,00,	(22)	21, 12, 2003	PROFESSIONAL GAS ENGINEERING LIMITED		. ,	16/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL BUILDING PLASTICS	04704732	(D1)	22/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL HEARING SERVICES LTD	06772271		21/12/2009
LIMITED	01/01/02	(21)	22/12/2003	PROFESSIONAL HEARING SERVICES LTD	06772271		19/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL CABS (WREXHAM) LIMITED	06022312	(C3)	22/12/2009		01862130	. ,	20/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL CABS (WREXHAM) LIMITED	06022312	. ,	22/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL IMAGES LIMITED	01862130		20/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL CABS (WREXHAM) LIMITED	06022312	, ,	22/12/2009	PROFESSIONALIVERPOOL LIMITED	06431249		21/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL CABS (WREXHAM) LIMITED	06022312	. ,	22/12/2009	PROFESSIONALIVERPOOL LIMITED	06431249	. ,	21/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL CAREER SKILLS LIMITED	06022312		16/12/2009		06431249		18/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL CARE STAFF LIMITED	07109177		21/12/2009	PROFESSIONALIVERPOOL LIMITED	06431249		18/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL CARE STAFF LIMITED	07109177		21/12/2009	PROFESSIONALIVERPOOL LIMITED	06431249		18/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL CATERING EQUIPMENT	05976179	(FZ)	20/12/2009	PROFESSIONALIVERPOOL LIMITED	06431249		18/12/2009
SOLUTIONS LIMITED				PROFESSIONALIVERPOOL LIMITED	06431249	, ,	18/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL CONNECTION (SOUTH)	03225297	(D1)	17/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL LEASING CONSULTANTS	05012723	(D1)	18/12/2009
LIMITED				LIMITED			
PROFESSIONAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED	05555920	, ,	21/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS	06765707	(C3)	22/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL CONVEYANCING SEARCHES	06154926	(D1)	17/12/2009	LIMITED			
(DORSET) LIMITED				PROFESSIONAL MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS	06765707	(D2)	22/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL COST MANAGEMENT GROUP	06511368	(D2)	18/12/2009	LIMITED			
LIMITED				PROFESSIONAL MARKETING LIMITED	02745275	(D1)	17/12/2009
THE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT	07079601	(C2)	21/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL OFFICE CLEANING	07009032	(C3)	22/12/2009
CENTRE LIMITED				SERVICES LIMITED			
THE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT	02864518	(C2)	18/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL OFFICE CLEANING	07009553	(C3)	22/12/2009
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED				SERVICES HR LIMITED			
THE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT	02864518	(C2)	17/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL PERSONNEL MANAGEMENT	03732785	(D1)	17/12/2009
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED		(- ,		LIMITED		` ′	
THE PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT	02864518	(C2)	17/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL PETCARE LIMITED	06773223	(D2)	17/12/2009
PARTNERSHIP LIMITED		(/	,,	PROFESSIONAL PETCARE LIMITED	06773223	. ,	17/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL DOSING SOLUTIONS	06221070	(D1)	17/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL PET MINDING LIMITED	04618379	. ,	21/12/2009
LIMITED	00221070	(21)	1,,12,2003	PROFESSIONAL PET MINDING LIMITED	04618379		21/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL EDGE RESOURCING LIMITED	03529647	(D1)	16/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL PRESENTATIONS LIMITED	02680135	. ,	21/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING SERVICES	05845043	, ,	17/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL PRESENTATIONS LIMITED	02680135	. ,	21/12/2009
	03043043	(DI)	17/12/2009				20/12/2009
LIMITED	05060570	(D1)	17/10/0000	PROFESSIONAL PROCEDURES LTD	06629304		
PROFESSIONAL FACILITIES MANAGEMENT	05062579	(DI)	17/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL PROPERTIES LIMITED	04989177	, ,	22/12/2009
LIMITED	00400045	01	45 /40 /0000	PROFESSIONAL PROPERTY INFORMATION	07106141	(BI)	16/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	03138215	. ,	17/12/2009	LIMITED	0.74.0.64.44		4.6./4.0./0.000
PROFESSIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	03138215	, ,	17/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL PROPERTY INFORMATION	07106141	(C1)	16/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	04242307	(C2)	16/12/2009	LIMITED			
ADVISORS LIMITED				PROFESSIONAL PUBLISHING LIMITED	00295532	. ,	21/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL FINANCIAL MORTGAGES	05378445	(C2)	16/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL PUBLISHING LIMITED	00295532	(C2)	21/12/2009
LIMITED				PROFESSIONAL RECRUITERS LIMITED	06767495	(D2)	20/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 576 LIMITED	06255741	(D1)	21/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL RECRUITERS LIMITED	06767495	(C3)	19/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 457 LIMITED	06203629	(D1)	18/12/2009	THE PROFESSIONALS CLUB	03718183	(D1)	18/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 442 LIMITED				PROFESSIONAL SEARCH SERVICES LTD	04993402		18/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 438 LIMITED			17/12/2009		04993402		18/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 112 LIMITED			22/12/2009		04094009		17/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 740 LIMITED			19/12/2009	LIMITED	,	,	
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 734 LIMITED			16/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL SETTLING-IN SERVICES	05998449	(D2)	21/12/2009
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 619 LIMITED			18/12/2009	LTD		, 22 /	,,,
PROFESSIONAL FREELANCER 391 LIMITED			22/12/2009	PROFESSIONAL SETTLING-IN SERVICES	05998449	(C3)	21/12/2009
TWOTHOOTOWNH THERMOREM SAT HIMITED	00100200	()	22/12/2003	LTD	55555445	(00)	21/12/2007
				עדע			